CORRIDA DDA RUN - 14/07/2019
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5136
5100
5012
5164
5054
5137
5064
5013
5206
5104
5077
5063

5081

5008
5135
5193
5208
5097

5122
5046
5017

5140
5159
5128
5016
5032
5188
5071
5153
5061
5125
5053
5198
5036
5121
5176
5091
5026
5022
5034
5181
5142
5214
5166
5115
5006
5209
5098
5028
5185

5194

5143
5011
5127
5147
5126
5139
5075
5079
5056
5195

5029

5123
5083
5094
5200

5001

5118
5180

RENATO GASPAR MACIEL
EUGENIOJOSE DE ANDRADE
ALDEMIR PEREIRA SOARES
DIOGO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
JARDEL BARBOSA PONTES
MARCO AURELIO MANOEL DA SILVA
DANIEL BILHARINHO

MARCELO MARQUES DO CARMO
SERGIO AUGUSTO A. SANTOS
RAILTON CEZAR FERREIRA
DANILO LUCAS BATISTA
CLEITON MENELAU RIBEIRO

MARCOS VINICIUS MOREIRA SANTOS

DANUBIO DE SOUZA

JOSE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIOMIRO DE PAULA
LEONARDO CESAR RIBEIRO PRATA
GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA

MATHEUS ALLAN FRANCISCO CAETANO
JOAO PAULO COSTA AZEVEDO
RODRIGO PEREIRA LIMA

PAULO HENRIQUE ROSA

ELIEL DE SOUZA PINTO

JHONATHAN STEVEN DA CRUZ

JOSE DE ASSIS BARBOSA

LEANDRO DAHER KIKUICHI

WESLEY CARVALHO MATOS

GLEYDER AUGUSTO LIMA CAMPOS
IAGO PATRICK DE OLIVEIRA CALDEIRA
FELIPE ANTUNES BRAGA

NICOLAS ALVES PEREIRA CHAGAS
VILMONDES CANDIDO ROSA

VICTOR HUGO DE SOUZA

JOAO BATISTA DE CARVALHO
LEANDRO CAETANO DOS SANTOS
ENZO REZENDE DE PAULA DE LEMOS
WELLINGTON SABINO DA SILVA
RODRIGO CESAR DA SILVA
GUILHERME CADORIM VIANA DOS SANTOS
MARCOS HUMBERTO FELIX

MARCO AURELIO M. DA COSTA JUNIOR
DIVALDO LOPES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
EDUARDO LIMA

WENDELIS OLIVIER CINTRA RIBEIRO
ROBERTO OLIVEIRA ARGONDIZZI
DANILO MORAES BRAGA

DAVID DOS SANTOS SILVA

SEBASTIAO AMBROSIO DA SILVA
GUSTAVO INACIO COSTA

FLAVIO AUGUSTO GARCIA DO CARMO

FRANCISCO PEDRO FILHO

APOLLO NOBRE TORRES

SILVIO COELHO DA SILVA

SIMON ALEXANDER DA SILVA E SILVA
SILVIO LUCAS DE MENESES

LUIZ CARLOS CAMPOS JUNIOR

LEANDRO ALBERTO DE AZEVEDO
MURILO CAMPOS

LUIS FERNANDO MARRESE DE MENEZES
ANDRE LUIZ ROCHA CUNHA MENDONCA
BRUNO CORREA OLIVEIRA

VAGNER MIGUEL DOS SANTOS

GEISSON GODOY

SAURO BOSCOLO NETO
HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO MARQUEZ
GABRIEL SOUZA

DANIEL PIMENTA MOREIRA

JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIO EUSTAQUIO FILHO
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M3539
M3539
M4044
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4549
M2529
M3034

M1519

M4044
M5559
M4549
M4044
M5054

M0014
M3034
M4044

M3034
M4044
M2024
M5559
M3539
M4044
M4044
M2529
M1519
M0014
M5054
M3034
M5559
M3539
M1519
M3539
M3034
M3034
M5054
M2529
M4549
M4044
M2529
M2024
M3034
M2529
M5559
M3034
M3539

M5559

M2529
M4549
M3539
M5054
M4549
M3034
M2529
M5054
M2024
M3539

M6064

M3034
M3539
M5559
M3539

M4549

M3539
M4549
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Equipe
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL
TNT TRAINNING
MGM ENGENHARIA

ASSESSORIA PERSONAL RUN
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
TNT
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
ASSESSORIA PERSONAL RUN G10
PERMITA-SE IR ALEM
MARTINS RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

AVULSO
ASSESSORIA PERSONAL RUN
ENERGIA AQUATICA SB CONSTRUTURA
ACRU
ACRU

JUNINHO EUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

PERMITA-SE IR ALEM

JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

MGM ENGENHARIA

JUNINHO RUNNER / VIDA E SAUDE
SABIN
PHARMAKON

XTREME
ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE

ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
IGARUN (PROF. EDUARDO MORAIS)

ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
ACRU
IGARUN (PROF. EDUARDO MORAIS)

MGM ENGENHARIA

GARIMPORUNNERS
ACRU

SABIN

ENERGIA AQUATICA e SB
CONSTRUTORA

ACRU
TEAM TORNADO.
ACRU

ZECA FEIRA

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

JUNINHO RUNNER
FERTRUN
ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE

ASSESSORIA ASSESSORIA PERSONAL

RUN
ASSESSORIA PERSONAL RUN
IGARUN (PROF. EDUARDO MORAIS)

Bruto

00:18:51.951
00:19:07.899
00:19:26.813
00:19:43.487
00:20:04.805
00:20:16.942
00:20:26.608
00:20:44.498
00:20:53.363
00:20:55.356
00:21:02.082
00:21:18.329

00:21:35.661

00:21:46.434
00:21:50.465
00:22:15.360
00:22:51.558
00:22:55.918

00:23:00.005
00:23:06.907
00:23:13.541

00:23:29.898
00:23:58.774
00:24:08.426
00:24:10.621
00:24:10.847
00:24:26.462
00:24:26.852
00:24:28.553
00:24:30.391
00:24:33.361
00:25:07.052
00:25:11.881
00:25:15.215
00:25:19.961
00:25:28.555
00:25:33.651
00:26:05.371
00:26:05.422
00:26:15.035
00:26:22.235
00:26:25.504
00:26:26.317
00:26:32.304
00:26:47.813
00:27:03.635
00:27:05.447
00:27:28.371
00:27:30.885
00:27:49.664

00:28:01.002

00:28:17.217
00:28:22.167
00:28:23.129
00:28:36.679
00:28:43.270
00:28:48.831
00:28:52.208
00:29:00.205
00:29:15.044
00:29:17.854

00:29:21.533

00:29:30.000
00:29:31.284
00:29:41.823
00:30:09.750

00:30:15.938

00:30:33.594
00:31:18.259

Liquido

00:18:50.951
00:19:04.899
00:19:24.813
00:19:42.487
00:19:58.805
00:20:13.942
00:20:24.608
00:20:42.498
00:20:51.363
00:20:53.356
00:20:57.082
00:21:13.329

00:21:35.661

00:21:39.434
00:21:46.465
00:22:10.360
00:22:46.558
00:22:55.918

00:22:59.005
00:23:00.907
00:23:09.541

00:23:25.898
00:23:33.774
00:24:04.426
00:24:07.621
00:24:01.847
00:24:16.462
00:24:18.852
00:24:17.553
00:24:24.391
00:24:27.361
00:24:58.052
00:25:01.881
00:25:05.215
00:24:52.961
00:25:18.555
00:25:20.651
00:25:56.371
00:25:55.422
00:25:56.035
00:25:57.235
00:26:17.504
00:26:19.317
00:26:08.304
00:26:33.813
00:26:55.635
00:26:48.447
00:27:28.371
00:27:11.885
00:27:28.664

00:27:46.002

00:28:15.217
00:28:14.167
00:28:14.129
00:27:35.679
00:28:39.270
00:28:38.831
00:28:36.208
00:28:47.205
00:29:03.044
00:29:06.854

00:29:12.533

00:29:30.000
00:29:24.284
00:29:16.823
00:29:38.750

00:29:59.938

00:30:33.594
00:30:55.259
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5031

5073
5106
5050
5169
5007
5116
5129
5168
5161
5173
5019

5154

5160
5110
5187
5045
5163
5162
5149
5088
5145
5144
5057
5201
5102
5182
5134

WENDELL JOSE LAZOTI

EMERSON FREITAS FERREIRA
FABIANO BICHUETTE CUSTODIO
DANIEL JORGE DE OLIVEIRA
ELVIS CAMPOS SILVA

CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAES
EDUARDO SILVA GOUVEA
LUIS RONAN MF DE SOUZA
LEONARDO SILVA VICENTE
ADAO GOMES BOTELHO
ADILIO RICARDO CAETANO
MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN

JOSE MIGUEL SANCHEZ GALVES JUNIOR

JOSE RICARDO LIMA
CRISTIANO PRATA DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL REIKE HORVATICH
LEONARDO MORAES BITTAR
DIOGO FERNANDO DAMAS
BRUNO ALVES PEREIRA
FABIANO MARQUES OLIVEIRA
CLARITO ANTONIO BORGES
JOAO PEDRO BALDO FREITAS
FLAVIO FREITAS SILVA

FELIPPE AUGUSTO ANDRADE SILVA
RAFAEL OLIVEIRA CECILIO

DAVI FLOR MONTES

RODRIGO PERIM DOS REIS
VITOR HUGO RODRIGUES
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41

34
37
40
29
47
41
44
27
35
49
60

24

40
63
39
37
33
30
33
65
18
50
24
38
28
31
21

M4044

M3034
M3539
M4044
M2529
M4549
M4044
M4044
M2529
M3539
M4549
M6064

M2024

M4044
M6064
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3034
M3034
M6569
M1519
M5054
M2024
M3539
M2529
M3034
M2024

11
14

10
11

15

12

16
17
12
13
14

18
10
15

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E

SAUDE

FERNANDA BATISTA PERSONAL
JUNINHO RUNNER
MGM ENGENHARIA

SABIN
MGM ENGENHARIA
MGM ENGENHARIA
IGARUN (PROF. EDUARDO MORAIS)
ASSESSORIA PERSONAL RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E

SAUDE
MGM ENGENHARIA
CAFE DO PRODUTOR
SABIN
ASSESSORIA PERSONAL RUN
MGM ENGENHARIA
MGM ENGENHARIA

PAULO OLIVEIRA PERSONAL
PAULO OLIVEIRA PERSONAL
RCSILVA
LA PERSONAL ACADEMIA

IGARUN (PROF. EDUARDO MORAIS)

00:31:48.449

00:31:52.337
00:31:53.520
00:31:55.476
00:32:00.270
00:32:00.933
00:32:01.262
00:32:14.000
00:32:36.010
00:33:22.051
00:33:40.974
00:33:46.572

00:34:23.545

00:34:40.769
00:35:09.837
00:35:43.799
00:36:14.286
00:36:37.949
00:38:46.301
00:39:10.962
00:39:42.071
00:41:03.323
00:41:03.361
00:41:19.429
00:43:23.590
00:50:12.177
00:51:09.887
00:59:08.166

00:31:42.449

00:31:18.337
00:31:27.520
00:31:43.476
00:31:44.270
00:31:49.933
00:31:51.262
00:31:49.000
00:32:19.010
00:33:14.051
00:33:36.974
00:33:26.572

00:34:00.545

00:34:16.769
00:34:55.837
00:35:21.799
00:35:55.286
00:36:37.949
00:38:46.301
00:38:58.962
00:39:09.071
00:40:37.323
00:40:37.361
00:41:02.429
00:42:52.590
00:49:38.177
00:51:09.887
00:59:08.166
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